CWF1610 Series - 0603 Chip Inductors
R
oH
S C
O
M
PLI
A

L & Q
Test Freq.
/ Voltage
SRF
(MHz)
Typ.
DCR
(W)
±30 %
Irms
(mA)
Typ.
Isat
(mA)
Typ.L (mH) Tol. %
CWF1610-1R0K 1.0 10 16 7.9 MHz / 0.5 V 390 0.32 700 860
CWF1610-2R2K 2.2 10 16 7.9 MHz / 0.5 V 103 0.56 580 600
CWF1610-3R3K 3.3 10 16 7.9 MHz / 0.5 V 66 0.7 500 500
CWF1610-4R7K 4.7 10 16 7.9 MHz / 0.5 V 51 0.97 420 400
CWF1610-6R8K 6.8 10 16 7.9 MHz / 0.5 V 43 1.5 340 340
CWF1610-100K 10 10 14 2.5 MHz / 0.5 V 36 1.85 280 280
CWF1610-150K 15 10 14 2.5 MHz / 0.5 V 29 2.6 240 240
CWF1610-180K 18 10 14 2.5 MHz / 0.5 V 28 2.9 220 220
CWF1610-220K 22 10 14 2.5 MHz / 0.5 V 24 3.61 200 200
General Specifications
Operating Temperature
  .................................. -40 °C to +125 °C
  (Temperature rise included)

MM
(INCHES)
How to Order
 CWF1610  -  1R0K
Model
Value Code (see table)
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 885 877 • Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Email: americus@bourns.com
Additional Information
Click these links for more information:
PRODUCT TECHNICAL
LIBRARY
INVENTORY SAMPLES CONTACT
0.5
(.020)
R
1.9
(.075)
R
R
DIA.
9.0 ± 0.5
(.354 ± .020)
13.5 ± 0.5
(.531 ± .020)
1.75 ± 0.10
(.069 ± .004)
3.50 ± 0.05
(.138 ± .002)
8.00 ± 0.10
(.315 ± .004)
4.0 ± 0.1
(.157 ± .004)
2 ± 0.5
(.079 ± .020)
13.5 ± 0.5
(.531 ± .020)
R
10.5
(.413)
178 ± 2
(7 ± .079)
120 °
60 ± 2
(2.362 ± .079)
4.0 ± 0.1
(.157 ± .004)
2.0 ± 0.05
(.079 ± .002)
1.50 ± 0.10
(.059 ± .004)
1.88 ± 0.05
(.074 ± .002)
5 °
7 °
1.1 ± 0.05
(.043 ± .002)
0.2 ± 0.02
(.008 ± .001)